Cod columbofil:

Concurs

Cod concurs

00011 109

1
010147

07.06.24 18:58:32

0097433M
0178775F
0178797F
0178766M
0178756F
0178757M
0178781F
0178783M
0178761F
0097432F
0097431M
0178782M
0097412F
0097426M
0097429M
0178769M
0178772F
0178776F
0178790M
0178792F
0285719M

Sincronizare
===
Nr Serie inel
--—+
1 RO
2 RO
3 RO
4 RO
5 RO
6 RO
7 RO
8 RO
2] RO
10 RO
11 RO
12 RO
13 RO
14 RO
15 RO
16 RO
17 RO
18 RO
15 RO
20 RO
21 RO
--—+
Semnaturi

Crescato

866

1.3

Columbofil

Loc lansare

Ant.

Nr.inel
Senzor
DA169F31
DASEF5F8
DA169FF4
DAABE6FO0
DA1FOB14
DAQOE998A
DACD3652
DAABEG6S56
DA741F08
DA16A076
DA169E39
DA5S56D6C
DA169F61
DA16SEQOQ
DA16A0OEF
DAQF4CCe
DA79E118
DA10OEA1F
DA169ECO
DA16A104
DA169ES8C

conectate:

CAT Ceas Atomic

Ceas BENZING

Dobre Marian

1

10.06.24 2
10.06.24 2

i e i e T T e o memihe— i
Sosire Imb |Sec
Data Ora Nr. |Nr.

S B e i e e S S A et
0B.06 11%19:31.9|017|0K
08.06 11:20:13.9|002|0K
08.06 11:20:32.9|005|0K
08.06 11:22:33.8|020|0K
08.06 11:28:28.3|010|0K
08.06 11:32:23.0|016 0K
08.06 11:35:30.8|003|0K
08.06 11:37:52.4|013|0K
08.06 11:41:41.1|009|0K
08.06 11:43:00.6|006 |OK
08.06 11:48:52.2|012|0K
08.06 11:49:12.6|015|0K
08.06 12:06:23.3|008|0K
08.06 12:46:03.7|021|0CK
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit
Por. nesosit

e mim mm = == = e e o g

0:31:49 CAT
0:31:53 +004

Versiune SW
Antena Club

RO-01.32

4

8904164

-]

BENZTING -

Serie ceas
Autorizare
EXPRESS

Cmm=—

024360
90001FAS8




